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Sr 
No. 

1. 

2. 

w 

4. 

Prog. 
Code 

MSW 

MSW 

MSW 

MSW 

faafug 

Course 
Code 

MSWL13 

MSWL14 

MSWL15 

MSWL16 

Credit 
S 

8 

Code of Study Centre: 1009 

24 

24 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

No: of Number of 
Admitted Counselling 
Learners Sessions 

30 

30 

2 

REGIONAL CENTRE KARNAL, HARYANA 

2 

OFFINE Counselling Session Schedule 
Admission Session : JULY 2025s 

2 

Name of the Study Centre GOVT. COLLEGE HISAR 

Dt. of Timings Room Approval Code of 
No. Counselling Academic Counsellor 

session 

22-02-2026 
&01-03-2026 

22-02-2026 
&01-03-2026 

22-02-2026 
&01-03-2026 

22-02-2026 
&01-03-2026 

Duration 
(In hrs) 

2 

2 

2 

2 

9:30AM 
TO 11:30 
AM 

12:30 PM 
TO 02:30 

PM 

9:30AM 
TO 11:30 

AM 

12:30PM 
TO 02:30 

PM 

70 

58 

71 

72 

AUDPL1449H/001 

DLQPR5385K/004 

AXEPK3809J/001 

EBTPK6750F/005 

Ms. Lalita 

A++ 

Name of Academic 
Counsellor 

Sh. Komal rani 

NAAC 

Smt. Amarjeet Kaur 

Sh. Pradeep Kumar 

IGNOU Study Centre-09 
Govt. College, HISAR 

Signature of the Coordinator 
with stamp and date 
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