

OFFLINE Counselling Session Schedule

Admission Session : JULY 2025s

Code of Study Centre: 1009 Name of the Study Centre GOVT. COLLEGE HISAR

Sr No.	Prog. Code	Course Code	Credit s	No. of Admitted Learners	Number of Counselling Sessions	Dt. of Counselling session	Duration (In hrs)	Timings	Room No.	Approval Code of Academic Counsellor	Name of Academic Counsellor
1.	MSW	MSWL13	8	24	2	22-02-2026 &01-03-2026	2	9:30AM TO 11:30 AM	70	AUDPL1449H/001	Ms. Lalita
2.	MSW	MSWL14	8	24	2	22-02-2026 &01-03-2026	2	12:30 PM TO 02:30 PM	58	DLQPR5385K/004	Sh. Komal rani
3	MSW	MSWL15	8	30	2	22-02-2026 &01-03-2026	2	9:30AM TO 11:30 AM	71	AXEPK3809J/001	Smt. Amarjeet Kaur
4.	MSW	MSWL16	8	30	2	22-02-2026 &01-03-2026	2	12:30PM TO 02:30 PM	72	EBTPK6750F/005	Sh. Pradeep Kumar


Coordinator
IGNOU Study Centre-1009
Govt. College, HISAR

**Signature of the Coordinator
with stamp and date**